O©oOoO~NOOULDS,WDNPEFP HR

O R e N
B Oo0OWwNRFO

Name

Kristyn Scott
Camryn Scott
Emma Fulgstad
Mary Fletcher
Sophia Fike
Madelyn Brown
Kennadi Wuebel
Caroline Pohl
Alesandra Anderson
Hailey King
Emma Nehr
Claire Longcore
O'nalisa Hall
Olivia Conor
Emma Ellis
Taylor Waara

INGLEMOOR VIKINGS
2018-19 Varsity Softball

Position
6/5
9
4/6
3
6/4
718
5
7
3/9

OF/2B
4/9

P/2B
OF/SS
1/3

Year

9
12
11
12
11

9
12
10

9
12

9
11
11
10

9
12

Kin COAth.'ehcs

5006~

Head Coach
Jeff Skelly

Assistants

Cristall Olson
Mike Brown
Sean Bergman
Marie Thompson

Statistician
Dustin Wuebel

Bat Girl
Caryson Scott

Superintendent
Michelle Reid

District AD

Duggan Harman - Deputy
Superintendent

Principal
Adam Desautels

Asst Principal
Joe Mismas
Erica Hill
Shawn Rainwater

Athletic Director
Lance Gatter

Athletic Trainer
Sam Noe

Team Physician
Dr. Lockhart

Athletic Secretary
Dana Lin

Cheer Advisor
Sarah Heindel

Asst. Cheer Advisor
McKenzie Merrill




